
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 16-A

Start 4-24-19
10 soil 10 Finish 4-26-19
22 clay/gravel 32
53 shale 85
90 lime 175
90 shale 265
112 lime 377
57 shale 434 Set 40’ of  7” w/5sxs      
59 lime 493 Ran 1003.7 of  2 ⅞                        

cemented to surface 160sxs  6 shale 499
61 lime 560
180 shale 740
21 lime 761
55 shale 816
32 lime 848
10 shale 858
6 lime 864

15 shale 879
10 lime 889
5 shale 894
5 lime 899

31 shale 936
4 Sandy shale 940  

18 bkn sand 958 good show
51 shale 1009 T.D. 
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